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Women / All Levels / All
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymtowne * 110.675 28.450 27.325 27.700 27.200
11 1 1

323 Daniela Tolentino 9.600 9.100 9.1259.375
313 Gabriella O'Connor 9.600 9.100 8.825
324 Kate Underwood 9.250
310 Olivia Miles 9.125 9.175
309 Emma Lackner 9.2509.150

2 Aerials * 107.450 26.900 27.025 26.875 26.650
23 2 2

325 Kendall Woods 9.025 8.6258.950
304 Sofia Contreras 8.950 9.150 9.000
308 Lila Kirbyson 8.925
312 Ava  Miller 9.225 9.300
311 Abbey Millard 8.650
303 Sage Cances 8.7258.925

3 Sweet's * 106.700 27.500 26.775 26.175 26.250
32 3 3

315 Apurva Pendse 9.225 9.150 8.9258.950
314 Aeshia Patague 9.225 9.000 8.600
307 Caelyn-Caprice Gonzales 9.050
320 Ankita Sing 8.625
305 Mikella Garcia 8.6508.625
322 Malia Tieu 8.675
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